
PAY  Hours    Rate      Current           YTD

TAXES      Current           YTD

DEDUCTIONS          Current      YTD

SUMMARY Current               YTD

Total Pay 
Taxes 
Deductions 

Net Pay 

40.00

$13,080.00

$115.38

$394.61

$394.61

Federal Income Tax

Regular Pay

Social Security

****This is not a check. *****Advice of deposit only****

Medicare
MD Income Tax

$394.61

13,080.00

0.00

44.11

40.00

0.00

EMPLOYER

37.20

Acct#....5648:

8.70

11/19/2021

***NON-NEGOTIABLE***

11/13/2021

11/24/2021

$1,961.50

11/24/2021

Withholding For Support15.00 115.38600.00

MEMO:

EMPLOYEE

$600.00

Period Beginning
Period Ending:
Pay Date:
Total Hours:

Devan D. Purnell

Devan D. Purnell

Devan D. Purnell

Windsor Mill MD 21244

Baltimore MD 21212

Baltimore MD 21212

Seamless Flooring Consultants, LLC

520 Chateau Ave

520 Chateau Ave

7162 Ambassador Rd

2,076.84

189.66
960.88

0.00
810.96

NET PAY:

PAY PERIOD

$90.01
$2,076.84


